
25
24
23

22

21

20

19
17

16 15

18

14
6

3

4

1

2

5

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

26
27

28

29

27

33

34

32
31

30

Index Part No. Description Qty.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

903032
903033
903034
36695
Ace Pinion
127-1
126-1
128-1
129-1
131-2A
130-1
133-1
132-1
135-3
128-6
135-5
136-1
139-1
137-1
132-2
138-1
142-2
141-3
145-2
144-1
143-1
140-2
SW-M2

Pin
Adapter
Lock Nut
Adapter
Splined Driver
Rear Bearing Retaining Nut
Drive Spindle
Needle Bearing
Ball Bearing
Pinion Gear
Drive Spindle Housing
Swivel Stud
.010 Steel Shim Washer
Twin Bevel Gear Only
Needle Bearing
Twin Bevel Gear w/ 2 Needle Bearings
Front Bearing Retaining Unit
Drill Spindle
Drill Spindle Housing
Copper Shim Washer
Swivel Stud Nut
Chuck Cap
Retaining Spring
Chuck Jaws (Set Of 3)
Plunger
Plunger Spring
Chuck Body
Chuck Body Scanner Wrench (Not Shown)

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Index Part No. Description Qty.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

903001
903002
903003
903004
903005
903006
903007
903008
903009
903010
903011
903012
903013
903014
903015
903016
903017
903018
903019
903020
903021
903022
903023
903024
903025
903026
903027
903028
903029
903030 
903031

Inlet
Muffler
Lever
Pin
Housing
Valve Bushing
O-Ring
Valve Stem
Valvle Spring
Regulator
O-Ring
O-Ring
Plug
Set Screw
Grease Fitting
Ball Bearing
End Plate
Locating Pin
Rotor
Vanes
Cylinder
Locating Pin
Locating Pin
Front Plate
Ball Bearing
Spacer 
Ball Bearing
Ring Gear
Carrier
Idler Gear
Needle Bearing

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2

MP-3605KU 360o Drill 2100 RPM

37383940414243
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Michigan Pneumatic Tool, Inc.
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www.michiganpneumatic.com  •  e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com
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